TruVision™ Line / Video Surveillance
TVR42
8 or 16 channel 960H
Digital Video Recorder
Overview
Truvision™ DVR 42 (TVR 42) takes TruVision DVRs to the next
level of quality, introducing 960H image technology.

8 or 16 channel 960H
Digital Video Recorder
Ordering Information
TVR-4208-2TEA TruVision DVR42, 8 channel
real-time, 700 TVL, 2TB
TVR-4208-4TEA TruVision DVR42, 8 channel
real-time, 700 TVL, 4TB
TVR-4216-2TEA TruVision DVR42, 16 channel
real-time, 700 TVL, 2TB
TVR-4216-4TEA TruVision DVR42, 16 channel
real-time, 700 TVL, 4TB
TVR-4216-8TEA TruVision DVR42, 16 channel
real-time, 700 TVL, 8TB
TVR-4216-12TEA TruVision DVR42, 16 channel
real-time, 700 TVL, 12TB
TVR-4216-16TEA TruVision DVR42, 16 channel
real-time, 700 TVL, 16TB
Dimensions